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Honda EU20i 2 kw Silent
Petrol Generator

Prod Code: 5000-HOND1-50

CURRENTLY OUT OF STOCK

THE NEW HONDA EU22i REPLACES THE EU20i

YOU WILL RECIEVE AN EU221 WHEN YOU ORDER THIS PRODUCT

Compact, quiet, lightweight and reliable. The Honda EU range has the ability to power
even the most sensitive electronic equipment by means of inverter controlled output.

The Honda EU20i delivers 2000 watts of portable, clean and low noise power. It's super
quiet operation, means it is the perfect leisure generator, whilst also being suited to
proffesional applications. This compact unit is powerful enough for all kinds of tasks,
whether you are abroad in a motorhome or caravan, in need of a emergency back up
when theres a power cut, or a market trader in need of continuous super silent power

supply.

The enclosed suitcase type casing keeps noise down to just 52 decibels. And the unique
Ecothrottle means the engine only runs as fast as the \oad demands, ensuring maximum
fuel efficiency and noise reduction. Honda""s engine auto- decompresswon makes the pull
start amongst the easiest of all generators and rubber feet take out any buzzing vibration

to the floor.

* Free Honda 600ml Bottle of oil worth £5.50

SPECIFICATIONS

Type

Max output (W)

Voltage stability (%)
Output voltage (V)
Rated output (W)
Frequency rating (Hz)
DC voltage (volts)

Power Stability

DC current (amps)
Engine type

Type

Oil capacity

Starter system

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Dry weight (kg)

Noise Level (1/4 load) (dB(a))
Sound Pressure Level LWA (dB(a))
Run Time up to (hrs)

Fuel tank capacity (litres)
Petrol Usage at 75%(L/H)

Fuel type

Portable

2000

+or-1

230

1600

50

12

Inverter Technology®
8

GX100

single cylinder 4-stroke OHV air cooled
0.4 litre with Oil Alert®
Recoil

510

290

425

21

52

89

10

3.6

0.93

Unleaded petrol
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