

Tel: 01429 269 757 Web: www.geargb.co.uk GearGB Hart Industrial Tools White Hart Court, Hart Village, Hartlepool TS27 3AW

Honda EU20i 2 kw Silent Petrol Generator

Prod Code: 5000-HOND1-50

CURRENTLY OUT OF STOCK

THE NEW HONDA EU22i REPLACES THE EU20i

YOU WILL RECIEVE AN EU22I WHEN YOU ORDER THIS PRODUCT

Compact, quiet, lightweight and reliable. The Honda EU range has the ability to power even the most sensitive electronic equipment by means of inverter controlled output. The Honda EU20i delivers 2000 watts of portable, clean and low noise power. It's super quiet operation, means it is the perfect leisure generator, whilst also being suited to proffesional applications. This compact unit is powerful enough for all kinds of tasks, whether you are abroad in a motorhome or caravan, in need of a emergency back up when theres a power cut, or a market trader in need of continuous super silent power supply.

The enclosed suitcase type casing keeps noise down to just 52 decibels. And the unique Ecothrottle means the engine only runs as fast as the load demands, ensuring maximum fuel efficiency and noise reduction. Honda'''s engine auto-decompression makes the pull start amongst the easiest of all generators and rubber feet take out any buzzing vibration to the floor.

• Free Honda 600ml Bottle of oil worth £5.50

SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS	
Туре	Portable
Max output (W)	2000
Voltage stability (%)	+ or - 1
Output voltage (V)	230
Rated output (W)	1600
Frequency rating (Hz)	50
DC voltage (volts)	12
Power Stability	Inverter Technology®
DC current (amps)	8
Engine type	GX100
Туре	single cylinder 4-stroke OHV air cooled
Oil capacity	0.4 litre with Oil Alert®
Starter system	Recoil
Length (mm)	510
Width (mm)	290
Height (mm)	425
Dry weight (kg)	21
Noise Level (1/4 load) (dB(a))	52
Sound Pressure Level LWA (dB(a))	89
Run Time up to (hrs)	10
Fuel tank capacity (litres)	3.6
Petrol Usage at 75%(L/H)	0.93
Fuel type	Unleaded petrol





